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Dear Doctor, for your prescription, you are kindly requested to fill the Prescription/Advice Form along with
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this form.

PATIENT INFORMATION

ol bl

PATIENT NAME

SUBHAN ULLAH SALAM KHAN

syl el

DATE OF BIRTH 25-Mar-1999 GENDER Male
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CARD NBR E1E9-4G4C-DCDG-1DEA PAYER NAS - SRN WN
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DIAGNOSIS

M‘
AETIOLOGY

SYMPTOMS
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CLINICAL FINDINGS :
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J02.9 - Acute pharyngitis, unspecified, R50.9 - Fever, unspecified, J30.89 - Other allergic rhinitis, E86.0 -
Dehydration, K29.00 - Acute gastritis without bleeding, R52 - Pain, unspecified

Enter Aetiology

(Please indicate the exact cause in case of injuries and maternity-related cases)
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Complaint

PC: FEVER ,RUNNY NOSE

HOPC : PT CAME WITH THE COMPLAIN OF FEVER BODY PAIN AND RUNNY NOSE STARTED TWO DAYS BACK

O/E THROAT IS MILD HYPEREMIC

CHEST IS CLEAR

DEHYDRATED
CPT Code Treatment Type
0005-149902-1021 CLOFEN Pharmacy

9

96372
0125-122107-1022
0005-111805-1021
96361
0439-152905-1001
96365
2190-106618-1001
86140

85025

Consultation Gp

Therapeutic Prophylactic/Dx Injection Subg/Im
DEXAMETHASONE SODIUM PHOSPHATE
CHLOROHISTOL 10MG

Iv Infusion Hydration Each Additional Hour
LACTATED RINGER'S INJECTION USP

Iv Infusion Therapy/Prophylaxis /Dx 1St To 1 Hr
PARAFUSIV V. 10MG/ML

C-Reactive Protein

Blood Count Complete Auto&Auto Difrntl Wbc Count

General Consultation
Co.Pay

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Co.Pay

Pharmacy

Co.Pay

Pharmacy

Lab

Lab




REMARKS Enter Remarks

Ol
TREATING PHYSICIAN AISHA
@LQ.AJI Cuudal!
HOSPITAL /CLINIC CITICARE MEDICAL CENTER LLC
CONSULTATION DETAILS O New O Follow Up CONSULTATION FEES : Enter CONSULTATION FEES
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Dr. Aisha Umer
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DOCTOR'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP
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Physician- General Practitioner
DHA- 40131439-002
CITICARE MEDICAL CENTER
DUBAI- U.A.E

DATE: 11/07/2025
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I hereby authorize any healthcare provider or Insurance Company to provide and/or give copies of medical
records to NAS Personnel in relation to current or previous treatments and services rendered to myself or
any of my dependents. Any copy of this consent shall be considered as the original.
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BENEFICIARY'S SIGNATURE
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